Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE FENDER
SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders
Super Arch rubber fender is tough and reliable, simple and long lasting, providing trouble-free
service for a wide variety of berthing even under the most severe conditions. Super Arch
rubber fender has the better stabil...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Fender
Standard DIN
Material rubber
Certificate BV,CCS,ABS,,mill certificate
etc.
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Fender Model / SKU SA-A-Type-Super-Arch-Rubber-
Fenders
Standard DIN Material rubber
Certificate BV,CCS,ABS,,mill certificate etc. Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
China SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders:
Super Arch rubber fender is tough and reliable, simple and long lasting, providing trouble-free service for a wide variety
of berthing even under the most severe conditions. Super Arch rubber fender has the better stability and stronger
attachment to the supporting structure than the traditional arch rubber fenders.
China SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders: Feature:
Specification:
0.040623s
6/14/26, 3:44 AM SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders - Datasheet
Feature:
High energy absorption and low reaction force.
High stressed dispersibility.
Firm installation, easy to change.
Specification:
Model B(mm) b(mm) c(mm) d(mm) H(mm) h(mm)
SA-A200H 400 320 145 128 200 30
SA-A250H 500 410 175 160 250 33
SA-A300H 600 490 225 196 300 33
SA-A400H 800 670 300 260 400 40
SA-A500H 1000 840 375 325 500 45
SA-A600H 1200 1010 450 390 600 54
SA-A800H 1600 1340 600 520 800 72
SA-A1000H 2000 1680 750 650 1000 90
0.040623s
6/14/26, 3:44 AM SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders - Datasheet
0.040623s
6/14/26, 3:44 AM SA-A Type Super Arch Rubber Fenders - Datasheet